MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Optimizer® Filters
Hydrophobic and hydrophilic filtration
of process chemicals enabling easy scale
up from laboratory and small-scale R&D
testing to larger volume filtration solutions
Optimizer® filters offer cost-effective, scalable and convenient
solutions for specialty chemical development processes by

DIMENSIONS
—
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
This information serves as a guide. Please contact your local representative to confirm part numbers.
Optimizer C47 Lab Scale Disk Filter Cartridges: part number
                C47
Media
CW = UPE
PG = PP
Retention rating
UPE ONLY
AX = 20 nm
AZ = 0.05 μm
AV = 0.1 μm
AG = 0.2 μm
UH = 0.5 μm
UA = 1.0 μm
PP ONLY
06 = 0.6 μm
12 = 1.2 μm
25  = 2.5 μm
50 = 5.0 μm
1H = 10.0 μm
Quantity
UPE AND PP ONLY
30 = 30/pk
UPE SPECIAL CLEAN TYPE ONLY
2C = 20/pk
Other disk filter cartridges
Part number Description Quantity
CWFVC4730 Hydrophobic PTFE 0.1 μm 30/pk
CWMXC472C PCM UPE 20 nm special clean 20/pk
PRHLC472C Protego Plus special clean 20/pk
Holders
Part number Description Quantity
HDPE C47 P1 Perfluoroelastomer 1
HDPE C47 E1 EPDM 1
Replacement o-rings
Part number Description Quantity
SD1R121Y04 EPDM for bowl (AS548-136) 5
SD1R122Y04 EPDM for head (AS568-223) 5
SD1R123Y04 Perfluoroelastomer for bowl (AS568-136) 1
SD1R124Y04 Perfluoroelastomer for head (AS568-223) 1
R 30.0 mm
(1.18")
5.0 mm
(0.20")
Ø48.0 mm
(1.89")
Ø56.0 mm
(2.20")
R 32.5 mm
(1.28")
7.6 mm (0.30")
8.0 mm
(0.31")
Disk 1⁄4" NPT
F (inlet/vent)
Holder
Head Bowl
Ø100.0 mm
(3.94")
59.0 mm
(2.32")
20.0 mm
(0.79")
1⁄4" NPT
M (outlet)
6
Optimizer V47

DIMENSIONS
—
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
This information serves as a guide. Please contact your local representative to confirm part numbers.
Optimizer V47 Lab Scale Filters: part number
FD5              R 1 2
*  Available in 0.05 μm only.
**  Available in 20 nm only.
I/O 1⁄8" NPTM
Stepped barb outlet
Female Luer lock inlet
Ø54.0 mm
±0.5 mm
(2.13"
±0.02")
46.9 mm
±0.5 mm
(1.85"
±0.02")
41.0 mm
±0.5 mm
(1.61"
±0.02")
Sealing type
1 = 1⁄8" NPTM I/O
F =  Female Luer lock inlet;
1⁄4” stepped barb outlet
Quantity
R12 = 12 units/pk
Membrane type
A = Hydrophobic UPE
T = Hydrophobic PTFE*
M = PCM UPE (hydrophilic)**
Retention rating
T = 10 nm
X = 20 nm
Y = 30 nm
Z = 0.05 μm
V = 0.1 μm
7
Optimizer D300 and D600
SPECIFICATIONS
—
Materials Membrane UPE (hydrophobic)
Supports, housing HDPE
Filtration area D300 300 cm2 (46.5 in2)
D600 600 cm2 (93.0 in2)
Maximum operating
conditions
Maximum forward differential pressure:
0.34 MPa (3.4 bar, 50 psi) @ 25°C (77°F)
Maximum reverse differential pressure:
0.24 MPa (2.4 bar, 35 psi) @ 25°C (77°F)
Maximum operating temperature:
60°C (140°F)
Connections Inlet/outlet 1⁄4" Compression seal
Vent/drain 1⁄8" Compression seal
Entegris recommends that customers change filters at least annually to ensure optimal filtration performance. Routine annual
changeout will also reduce the potential of chemical leakage that can result from excessive usage. Our standard warranty
period is 1 year (from Entegris ship date).
DIMENSIONS
—
22.7 mm
(0.89")
22.7 mm
(0.89")
66.3 mm
(2.61")
58.0 mm (2.28")58.0 mm (2.28")
51.3 mm
(2.02")
19.0 mm (0.75")

Toll Free 800 394 4083
Corporate Headquarters Customer Service
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
This information serves as a guide. Not all combinations are available. Please contact your local representative to confirm part numbers.
Optimizer D PR Disposable Filters: part number
CW     0S0      1
Optimizer D PR-L Disposable Filters: part number
CW           L0S1
Entegris®, the Entegris Rings Design®, and other product names are trademarks of Entegris, Inc. as listed
on entegris.com/trademarks. All third-party product names, logos, and company names are trademarks or
registered trademarks of their respective owners. Use of them does not imply any affiliation, sponsorship,
or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©2013-2022 Entegris, Inc.    |    All rights reserved.    |    Printed in the USA    |    4418-7436ENT-0422
Fitting type
11⁄44" I/O; 11⁄44" V/D
P = Super Type Pillar
S = Compression
X = Flowell
Retention rating
AX = 20 nm (Super Type Pillar fittings only)
AY = 30 nm (Super Type Pillar fittings only)
AZ = 0.05 μm
AV = 0.1 μm
AG = 0.2 μm
UH = 0.5 μm
UA = 1.0 μm
Retention rating
AZ = 0.05 μm
AV = 0.1 μm
AG = 0.2 μm
UH = 0.5 μm
UA = 1.0 μm
Compression seal fitting size
0 = 1⁄4" I/O; 1⁄4" V/D
3 = 3⁄8" I/O; 1⁄4" V/D